
Note: As per the recommendations from the members of syllabus committee MCQs, have 

been introduced without affecting the QP format, any objections/suggestions are 

welcome. 
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GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

i) The question paper has two parts A and B. Both the parts are compulsory.  

ii) Write neat diagrams wherever necessary, Handwriting should be legible. 
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First Year Para Medical Diploma Courses 
 

Section-A 
 

I. Short Notes: Answer any four questions              4x5=20 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. Match the following 

    a) 

    b) 

    c) 

    d) 

    e) 
 

II. Short Answers          10x3=30 
 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. Fill in the blanks 

          a) 

 b) 

 c) 
 

 

 



Section-B 

II. Short Notes: Answer any four questions             4x5=20 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. Multiple Choice Questions 

 a) 

 b)  

 c)  

 d) 

 e) 
 

II. Short Answers          10x3=30 

 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. Answer in one word/Sentence 

 a) 

 b) 

 c) 
 
 
 

 


